
Nominal Roll of selected participants in the Folklore Workshop on "Society, Psychology and Women 

in Folkloric Perspectives” to be held from 27.01.2026 to 31.01.26 at the Humayun Kabir Hall, the 

Asiatic Society, 1 Park Street, Kolkata, 700016. 

 
SL no. 

 
Name Of The 

Applicant 

 

Father's/ Mother's name 

 
Email ID 

 

1.  Alison Chakma  Kriti Chakma alisonchakma46@gmail.com 

2.  Ambalika Biswas Shankar Prosad Biswas ambalika930@gmail.com 

3.  Angshuk 

Mukherjee 
Biswanath Mukherjee mukherjeeangshuk@gmail.com 

4.  Anoy Kumar Saha Asim Kumar Saha anoysaha8206@gmail.com 

5.  Archi Sarkar Rajat Sarkar archisarkar56@gmail.com 

6.  Arpita 

Bandyopadhyay 
Arup Bandyopadhyay bandarpita98@gmail.com 

7.  Aswathii S Swarnambika. C (Mother) aswathii.s@drngpacs.ac.in 

8.  Atanu Patra Chakradhar Patra atanupatra89@gmail.com 

9.  Chandreyee Gorai Jaidip Gorai (Father) chandreyeeg.eng.pg@jadavpuruniversity.in 

10.  Chandrima 

Chatterjee 
Late Amar Nath Chatterjee chatchand24@gmail.com  

11.  Debarati Maity  Late Himangshu Kumar Maity nncwenglish@gmail.com 

12.  Debashis 

Karmakar 
Ranjit Karmakar debashiskarmakar91@gmail.com 

13.  Dilip Kumar 

Barma 
Jogendranath Barma  dilipbarma17gmail.com 

14.  Dilruba Khatun  Golam Nabi Mandal dk.kubengali2025@gmail.com 

15.  Dipayan Pal Pradip Kumar Pal dp.dipayanpal@gmail.com 

16.  Dipita Sengupta Debasish Sengupta  senguptadipita1@gmail.com 

17.  Diptasri De  Debasish De  diptasri.21.de@gmail.com  

18.  Dipti Mahata  Dhiren Mahata  mahatadiptiblg18@gmail.com 

19.  Dr Md Nurul 

Islam  
 Md Nossiruddin Momin  nurul.Islamsir59@gmail.com 

20.  Dr. Abhijit 

Barman  
Birendra Nath Barman  abhijitbarman85@gmail.com 

21.  Dr. Animesh Roy Debsankar Roy roy.english82@gmail.com 

22.  Dr. Arpita 

Pradhan  
Lakshmi Kanta Pradhan arpitapradhan.india@gmail.com 

23.  Dr. Asish Kumar 

Sau  
Nimai Sau  asishksau88@gmail.com 

24.  Dr. Bijetri Pathak Mrs. Chandrima Pathak bijetri2014@gmail.com 

25.  Dr. Firoj Khan  Rasul Khan firojkhan170291@gmail.com 

26.  Dr. Krishna 

Dhibar 
Bodhan Dhibar krishnadhibar100@gmail.com 

http://dilipbarma17gmail.com/


27.  Dr. Md Misbahul 

Islam  
Lt. Ashraful Islam misbahul89@gmail.com 

28.  Dr. Moumita Das Smt. Basanti Das moumita21277@gmail.com 

29.  Dr. Munshi 

Mahammad Saiful 

Ahamed 

Fatema Khatun saifulphd@gmail.com 

30.  Dr. Nabanita 

Barman  
Debranjan Barman  nabanita.flk.ku@gmail.com 

31.  Dr. Partha Das  Haripada Das  parthadas446@gmail.com 

32.  Dr. Prasenjit Roy  Atul Roy  proy16542@gmail.com 

33.  Dr. Ritushree 

Sengupta  
Gautam Sengupta  sengupta1992@gmail.com 

34.  Dr. Sanjoy 

Pramanick  
Mohanta Pramanick,   dr.sanjoy73@gmail.com 

35.  Dr. Subrata 

Kumar De 
Ajay Kumar De subrata.dey86@gmail.com 

36.  Dr. Sudipta 

Sadhukhan 
Nikhil Sadhukhan gitasadhukhan70804@gmail.com 

37.  Dr.Indrani Dey Late Gopal Chandra Dey deyindrani830@gmqil.com 

38.  Gargi Biswas  Arup Biswas gargi.bethune@gmail.com 

39.  Indranil Ghosh  Tarun Kanti Ghosh  indranil1992ghosh@gmail.com  

40.  Ipsita Mandal Gopal Chandra Mandal ipsitam.eng.pg@jadavpuruniversity.in 

41.  Krittika Narayan Chandra Das krittika.29072k@gmail.com 

42.  Maniklal Saha  Prohaladh Saha maniklalsa90@gmail.com 

43.  Md Somir Ali Md Sofe Uddin somir.bangla.jnu@gmail.com 

44.  Molla Hafizur 

Rahaman 
Mohiruddin Molla hafizurbnc@gmail.com 

45.  Monisha Hoq  A.K.M Masudul Hoq  monishahoq84@gmail.com 

46.  Olivia Banerjee  Maitreyee Bandyopadhyay  olivbanerjee@gmail.com 

47.  Paritosh Mondal Mangal Mondal phdparitosh@gmail.com 

48.  Piyali Paul Narayan Chandra Paul  paulpiyali444@gmail.com 

49.  Prajnamita Roy Pranab Kumar Roy  prajnamita22@gmail.com 

50.  Priyanka 

Chakraborty 
Tapan Kumar Chakraborty  c.priyanka113@gmail.com 

51.  Professor Dr Rajib 

Mandal 
Ram Chandra Mandal rahel.rajib@bangla.jnu.ac.bd 

52.  Rajib Bala  Late Bhaduri Chandra Bala  rajibbala1720@gmail.com 

53.  Ramyani Banerjee Kaushik Banerjee  rbanerjee2024.official@gmail.com 

54.  Rinku Das  Satyen Das  dasrinku7559@gmail.com 

55.  Romi Chaudhuri Sarbari Chaudhuri chaudhuri.romi@gmail.com 

56.  Rubaiya Nasrin  Rafick Sardar  nasrinrubaiya9@gmail.com 



 

 

 

57.  Sampad Dey Babul Dey sampadcooldey@gmail.com 

58.  Samrat Bisai  Dilip Bisai  samratbisaai@gmail.comm 

59.  Sana Nadeem Khalid Nadeem sananadeem040@gmail.com 

60.  Satyarth Sharma Gunjan Sharma mailsatyarth2@gmail.com 

61.  Sayantani Ghosh Swapan Kumar Ghosh sayghosh98@gmail.com 

62.  Shatabdi Dhan  Sandhya Dhan  dhanshatabdi96@gmail.com 

63.  Shilpa Biswas  Somnath Biswas  shilpaardakbaksho@gmail.com 

64.  Silky Lata Shrivastava  silky.cug@gmail.com 

65.  Snehasish Sarkar  Mukul Sarkar  snehasish.sakar.356@gmail.com 

66.  Sonu Sah Late Ramashis Sah sonusah288@gmail.com 

67.  Sreejani Das 

Munshi  
Shubhabrata Das Munshi  sreejani.dasmunshi@gmail.com 

68.  Sudeshna Dutta  Utpal Dutta  duttasudeshna03@gmail.com 

69.  Sukalyani 

Sengupta 
Ujjal Sengupta ssg.bengali@gmail.com 

70.  Tamali Dasgupta 

Roy 
Late Animesh Dasgupta tamali.dasgupta.1965@gmail.com 

71.  Trisha Das Santimoy Das trisha.d@res.snuniv.ac.in 


